���� ���� ���� ���� ����
Model Description
MODEL BRAND
Printing Specification
1. Trim Size (Format) : 215mm x 280 mm
2. Printing Colors
• Cover : Gray
• Inside : Blac

4950TKK651A
3550TKK411A
3550TKK411B
3550TKK417A
3550TKK417B
3550TKK409A
3550TKK409B
3550TKK412A
3550TKK412B
6852TAZ006P
6850TD9004G
6866TDV004Q
- 24 -
DATE: 2003. 8.  25.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
C204 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C205 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C206 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C207 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C208 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C209 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C210 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C211 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R

C232 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C233 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C240 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C244 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C245 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C246 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C247 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C248 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C249 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C250 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C251 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C393 0CZZTAT005G RJ4-16V221MF3#-T36 ELNA 16V
C394 0CZZTAT005G RJ4-16V221MF3#-T36 ELNA 16V
C500 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C501 0CZZTAT008B RVS-16V100MU-R ELNA 16V 10UF
C502 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C503 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C505 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C506 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C507 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C508 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C509 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C512 0CC180CK41A 18PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C513 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C516 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C601 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C602 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
DATE: 2003. 8.  25.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
C603 0CZZTAT008B RVS-16V100MU-R ELNA 16V 10UF
C604 0CZZTAT008B RVS-16V100MU-R ELNA 16V 10UF
C605 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C606 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C607 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C608 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C609 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C610 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C611 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0

C626 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C627 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C628 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C629 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C630 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C631 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C633 0CZZTAT005B RJ4-16V101MX ELNA 16V 100UF
C634 0CZZTAT005H RJ4-50V470ME3#-T36 ELNA 50V
C636 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C637 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C638 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C639 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C640 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C641 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C642 0CZZTAT008B RVS-16V100MU-R ELNA 16V 10UF
C643 0CC220CK41A 22PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C644 0CC220CK41A 22PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C646 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C647 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C648 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C649 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C650 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C651 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C652 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C653 0CZZTAT008B RVS-16V100MU-R ELNA 16V 10UF
C654 0CZZTAT008B RVS-16V100MU-R ELNA 16V 10UF
C655 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C656 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C658 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C659 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C660 0CC221CK41A 220PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
CAUTION: BEFORE REPLACING ANY OF THESE COMPONENTS,
READ CAREFULLY THE SAFETY PRECAUTIONS IN THIS MANUAL.
* NOTE   : S SAFETY Mark
AL  ALTERNATIVE PARTS
MAIN BOARD
CAPACITORS
DATE: 2003. 8.  25.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
C661 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C662 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C663 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C664 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C665 0CK105DK94A 1UF 2012 50V 80%,-20% R/TP F
C666 0CZZTAT005H RJ4-50V470ME3#-T36 ELNA 50V
C667 0CZZTAT005C RJ4-25V101MX ELNA 25V 100UF
C675 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C676 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C677 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C678 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C679 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C681 0CK562CK51A 5600PF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C682 0CK562CK51A 5600PF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y
C683 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C684 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C685 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C686 0CZZTAT008C RVS-16V220MU-R ELNA 16V 22UF
C687 0CK105CD56A 1UF 1608 10V 10% R/TP X7R
C701 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C703 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C704 0CC680CK41A 68PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C705 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C706 0CC680CK41A 68PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C707 0CC680CK41A 68PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C708 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y

Q504 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
Q505 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
Q506 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
Q507 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
Q509 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
Q601 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
Q701 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
Q702 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
Q703 0TR390609FA KST3906-MTF  TP SAMSUNG SOT2
Q704 0TR390609FA KST3906-MTF  TP SAMSUNG SOT2
Q706 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
Q707 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP
R201 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R202 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R203 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R207 0RJ3900D677 390 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R208 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R209 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
DATE: 2003. 8.  25.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
R210 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R211 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R212 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R213 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R214 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R215 0RJ3900D677 390 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R216 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R217 0RJ0472D677 47 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R220 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R240 0RJ3900D677 390 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R501 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R502 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R503 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R504 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R505 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R507 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R508 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R509 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R510 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R511 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R512 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R514 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R515 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R516 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R517 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R519 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R520 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R521 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R522 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R523 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R524 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R525 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R526 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R527 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R531 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R532 0RJ3301D677 3.3K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R533 0RJ0332D677 33 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R534 0RJ0332D677 33 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R535 0RJ3301D677 3.3K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R536 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R538 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R541 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R544 0RJ4700D677 470 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R545 0RJ4700D677 470 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R546 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R547 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R548 0RJ2202D677 22K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R549 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R551 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R552 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R553 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP

R588 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R589 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R590 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R591 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R593 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R594 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R595 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R596 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R597 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R603 6210TCE001H HB-1T2012-301JT CERATEC 2012
R607 6210TCE001H HB-1T2012-301JT CERATEC 2012
R611 6210TCE001H HB-1T2012-301JT CERATEC 2012
R613 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R614 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R615 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R620 0RJ2201D677 2200 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R621 0RJ3001D677 3K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R622 0RJ2201D677 2200 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R623 0RJ2202D677 22K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R624 0RJ2201D677 2200 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R625 0RJ1801D677 1.8K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R626 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R627 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R628 0RJ1801D677 1.8K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R629 0RJ6202D677 62K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R630 0RJ1802D677 18K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R631 0RJ1602D677 16K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R632 0RJ3302D677 33K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R633 0RJ4302D677 43K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R634 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R636 0RJ8201D677 8.2K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R637 0RJ1602D677 16K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R638 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R639 0RJ1602D677 16K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R641 0RJ2002D677 20000 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/T
R642 0RJ8201D677 8.2K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R645 0RJ5102D677 51K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R647 0RJ7501D677 7.5K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R648 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R649 0RJ4702D677 47000 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/T
R650 0RJ5101D677 5.1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R651 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R652 0RJ6802D677 68K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R653 0RJ1802D677 18K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R654 0RJ3002D677 30000 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/T
R655 0RJ1502D677 15K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R659 0RJ5102D677 51K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R660 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R661 0RJ3302D677 33K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R664 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R665 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R666 0RJ1003D677 100K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R667 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R668 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R669 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
DATE: 2003. 8.  25.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
R670 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R671 0RJ1003D677 100K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R672 0RJ2202D677 22K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R676 6210TCE001H HB-1T2012-301JT CERATEC 2012
R679 6210TCE001H HB-1T2012-301JT CERATEC 2012
R680 6210TCE001H HB-1T2012-301JT CERATEC 2012
R682 0RJ5601D477 5.6K OHM 1/10 W 1% 1608 R/TP
R683 0RJ5601D477 5.6K OHM 1/10 W 1% 1608 R/TP
R684 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R685 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R691 0RJ0000D677 0 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R692 0RJ0000D677 0 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R701 0RJ0752D677 75 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R703 0RJ0752D677 75 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R705 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R706 0RJ0752D677 75 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R707 0RJ0682D677 68 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R708 0RJ2200D677 220 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R709 0RJ1211D477 1.21K OHM 1/10 W 1% 1608 R/T
R710 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R711 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R712 0RJ0332D677 33 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R713 0RJ0332D677 33 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP

R759 0RJ0752D677 75 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R761 0RJ0752D677 75 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R763 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R764 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R765 0RJ0332D677 33 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R766 0RJ0332D677 33 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R767 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
- 27 -
- 28 -
DATE: 2003. 8.  25.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
R768 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R769 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R770 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R771 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R772 0RJ0102D677 10 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R773 0RJ0102D677 10 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R774 0RJ0102D677 10 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R775 0RJ0102D677 10 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R776 0RJ0102D677 10 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R777 0RJ0102D677 10 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R811 0RJ2202D677 22K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R812 0RJ2001D677 2K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R813 0RJ2202D677 22K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R814 0RJ5600D677 560 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R815 0RJ2202D677 22K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R816 0RJ2201D677 2200 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R840 0RJ0102D677 10 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R841 0RJ0102D677 10 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP

R849 0RJ0102D677 10 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
X501 6212AA2004A HC-49U TXC 12.0MHZ +/- 30 PP
C1 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C2 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C3 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
J1 6630VK08908 B08B-PASK JST 8P 2.0MM LOCK
J1 6602T10001D SM10B-SRSS-TB JST 10P 1.0MM
J1 6602T10001H SM07B-SRSS-TB JST 7P 1.0MM R
J2 6612F00001E DJ-S360GN KSD STEREO GREEN R
J2 6602T10001H SM07B-SRSS-TB JST 7P 1.0MM R
J3 6630VK09004 S04B-PASK-2 JST 4P 2.0MM LOC
LED1 0DLLT0208AA LITEON LTST-C155KGJSKT R/TP
R1 0RJ4700D677 470 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R10 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R2 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R3 0RJ1501D677 1.5K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R4 0RJ1501D677 1.5K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R5 0RJ3301D677 3.3K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R6 0RJ3301D677 3.3K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R7 0RJ9101D677 9.1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
SW1 6600R000002 SKQRAAE010 J-ALPS 12V DC 50M
SW2 6600R000002 SKQRAAE010 J-ALPS 12V DC 50M
SW3 6600R000002 SKQRAAE010 J-ALPS 12V DC 50M
SW4 6600R000002 SKQRAAE010 J-ALPS 12V DC 50M